NUMBER OF INVITATIONS ISSUED:						INVITATION N	UMBER:
		ROWER AUTHO	PRO	CUREMENT DIV	ISION	GPA-	77-24
NUMBER OF BIDS RECEIVED:						OPENING DAT	E: OPENING TIME:
	,	CONTROL CERUIT	GUAM	POWER AUTH	ORITY	0420/	2024 10:00 Am
		TR 10 So	A	ABSTRACT OF BIC	os		
DESCRIPTION OF SUPPLIES OR SERVICES:							
SUPPLY OF MISCH-WANDOUS WISTOLANTS FOR PLANGE DIFFER	L GANSELLS						
	DESCRIPTION	JUNE HENGL		UNTICACT DER	UNETTEMB	TIME LEWY	UNEITEM'S
	QTY.			3-YEAR BASE		2-YEAR EX	TENSION OPTIONS
7) 	UNIT	15 YEAH	9	2ND. YEAR	310- YEAR	STYBUR GRENSION	2ND YOUR EXTENSION
BIDDER					7.03.2		
No.: [] Vendor Name: POCIFIC POTED From TRAding CORPORA	DASIG						
Bound Paper Original Qty. [Bound Paper Copies Qty.	UNIT COST	109,491.99	5	81,101.10	60,274.33	69,100.89	63,927.32
[] BID GUARANTEE:	PART NUMBER						
[] Bid Bond #: Amount: \$	CATALOG NUMBE	R					
	MANUFACTURER				 		
[] Certificate of Authority [] Power of Attorney [] Standby Letter of Credit # Amount \$	DELIVERY						1000 CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF TH
	TOTAL LUMP SUN	1					
[] Letter of Credit #Amount \$Amount \$Amount \$							
[] Wire Transfer	AUTERNATE		1				
() Affidavits (Original Form)	UNIT COST				<u> </u>		
[] Affidavits (Copy Form): Originals submitted with	PART NUMBER						
Ownership & Interest Disclosure Mon-Collusion No Gratuities or Kickbacks	CATALOG NUMBER						
Lithical Standards Wage Determination Mestriction Against Sex Offendors	MANUFACTURER			=			
[] Business License [] Contractors License	DELIVERY	534				100000000	
Lacal Procurement Signed and Submitted	TOTAL LUMP SUM			710 %			
[] Literature [] Contingent Fees							
I hereby certify that all bids received in response to this invitation were opened under my personal supervision, and that the names of all bidders have been entered herein.						Book For Am Lowest Responsive Bidder Tie Bid Only Bid	

Other Than Lowest Responsive Bidder

NAMES OF PERSONS PRESENT AT THE BID OPENING AND WHOM THEY REPRESENT

PRINT NAME:	COMPANY NAME:	SIGNATURE:	DATE:
1 JACOS GUERRERES	IPCE CIVATU		6.20.24
2 Rogin Montinus	Pacine Petroleum Isading Cong	Rolle	6-20-29
3 EVELYN MARRONILLA	BUNE BAY PETROLITUM	1 sphe	
4 AGNES CARINO	BUE BAY PETROLLIN	ancarm	(56.70.74
5			
6			
7			
8			
9		Total Service Control of Control	
10			
11			
12			
13			2
14			
15 16			
17			
18			
19			
20			×
21			

NUMBER OF INVITATIONS ISSUED: NUMBER OF BIDS RECEIVED: DESCRIPTION OF SUPPLIES OR SERVICES: SUPPLY OF MISCELLANCEUS ULBUCAMS FOR PORKING DIESEL GEN-SETS		GUAI FINNER TO SERVE	OCUREMENT DIVISOR AUTHORS ABSTRACT OF BIDS	PRITY	OPENING DATE	77-24 TE: OPENING TIME: 12024 10:00 A-DY
	DESCRIPTION QTY. UNIT DELIVERY	JA YEAR	NO YEAR			UNEITEMS EXTENSION UPHONS 2 MO YEAR EXTENSION
No.: [2] Vendor Names Dive Boy Potroleum Guam Incorpor Bound Paper Original Qty. Bound Paper Copies Qty.	UNIT COST	T615 100,615.00	82,470.75	58,997.50	4a,67a.00	69,678.CD
[] Bid Bond #: Amount: \$ [] Certificate of Authority [] Power of Attorney	PART NUMBER CATALOG NUMBER MANUFACTURER					
[] Standby Letter of Credit # Amount \$ [] Letter of Credit # Amount \$ Cashier's or Certified Check # Amount \$ [] Wire Transfer	TOTAL LUMP SUM			p - E		i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i
Affidavits (Original Form) Affidavits (Copy Form): Originals submitted with	UNIT COST PART NUMBER					C
Ownership & Interest Disclosure Non-Collusion No Gratuities or Kickbacks Ethical Standards Wage Determination Restriction Against Sex Offendors Business License Contractors License	CATALOG NUMBER MANUFACTURER DELIVERY					
[] Local Procurement Signed and Submitted [] Literature	TOTAL LUMP SUM				Busty Box Ave	

personal supervision, and that the names of all bidders have been entered herein.

SIGNATURE

| Lowest Responsive Bidder | Tie Bid | Only Bid | Other Than Lowest Responsive Bidder

)F		3
•	_	_
/ !	_	_

NUMBER OF INVITATIONS ISSUED:	:3
5	
NUMBER OF BIDS RECEIVED:	
3	
DESCRIPTION OF SUPPLIES OR SERVICES: SUPPLY OF MISCHUMBOUS INBRUCH SENSETS	ms for beaking preser

HOWER AUTHO	PROCUREMENT DIVISION
GHI	GUAM POWER AUTHORITY
WER TO SEC.	ABSTRACT OF BIDS

INVITATION NUMBER:

OPENING DATE:

OPENING TIME:

	DESCRIPTION	Name in the last	UNTRACT DORIG CONTRACT DORIG - YOU'VE BASE PE	WHE ITEM 4 UNE ITEM'S		
· ·	QTY.		- YEARC DASE PE	9400	a yenne	AXIBASION OPINAS
	DELIVERY	14 Your	200 YEAR	3 NO YEAR	12 YEAR DAGNION	2 NO YOM BYTON YOU
BIDDER				10		10.72.34.7-7112.186
No. [3] Vendor Name: JP + & Holding Lic dbg: JP + &	804506			8		22 47727 230232
Bound Paper Original Qty. Bound Paper Copies Qty.	UNIT COST	95,106.247	11,987.418	48,851.009	49,301.997	49,750.185
BID GUARANTEE:	PART NUMBER					
#Bid Bond #:CIC-SUBIDAY-1008 unt: \$ 15%	CATALOG NUMBER					
Certificate of Authority [] Power of Attorney	MANUFACTURER					0.000
[] Standby Letter of Credit # Amount \$	DELIVERY					
[] Letter of Credit # Amount \$	TOTAL LUMP SUM					
[] Cashier's or Certified Check # Amount \$						
[] Wire Transfer	AUTERNATE	2000				
WAffidavits (Original Form)	UNIT COST	<u> </u>	1952/5210			
[] Affidavits (Copy Form): Originals submitted with	PART NUMBER					
Ownership & Interest Disclosure H Non-Collusion H No Gratuities or Kickbacks	CATALOG NUMBER					
Tethical Standards Wage Determination Restriction Against Sex Offendors	MANUFACTURER				:-	80000
[] Business License [] Contractors License	DELIVERY		6.		9	10 H, 1040-20
Local Procurement Signed and Submitted	TOTAL LUMP SUM					
Contingent Fees						
hereby certify that all bids received in response to this invitation were opened under my					Bross Ros Aw	(s)1

personal supervision, and that the names of all bidders have been entered herein.

SIGNATURE

] Lowest Responsive Bidder

Tie Bid

Only Bid Other Than Lowest Responsive Bidder